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1 Przedpokój 2,06
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Schowek

4,93
3

4,035

NAZWA POMIESZCZENIA [m²]

41,79
+ Balkon 3,66

RAZEM

Łazienka

Biuro sprzedaży:
ul. Towarowa
78-100 Kołobrzeg
tel: 505-097-700
sprzedaz@abades.pl
www.abades.pl

A 208LOKAL MIESZKALNY 
DWA POKOJE Z ANEKSEM KUCHENNYM 
PIĘTRO II 
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ul.Towarowa

ul.Westerplatte

Sypialnia 9,31
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4 Salon z aneksem kuchennym 21,47

TV

15
2

4

3


	Arkusze i widoki
	Model


